Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
1/50 Success St
Acacia Ridge QLD 4110
+617 3272 7999
Product Code: RAPIDCUT-10
10MM PNEUMATIC BAR & MESH CUTTER
Rapidcut 10mm diameter capacity steel bar, rebar bar and mesh pneumatic (air)
cutter. Do you need a fast, efficient and safe way of cutting your rebar or mesh - this is
your solution!
These air operated cutters are lightweight and easy to handle. They require minimal
maintenance, reducing downtime and making them a very cost effective tool in
demanding applications.
Rapidcut 10 Series cutters are fitted with 1260TM cutter heads, which suits rebar and
mesh to 686 Mpa (70kg/mm2) yield strength. Typical rebar and mesh sold in Australia
is rated at 500 Mpa. Please contact your rebar/mesh supplier if in doubt.
1260TM, 1280TM & 1260AS cutter heads are available from stock to fit existing
cutters.
There are many varied sizes of RAPIDCUT models, including long reach models, and
these can be found on our web site, and also in the brochure.
Attachments
Rapidcut-10 Series Brochure
Specifications
Cutting
Capacity
Maximum 10mm Ø in steel up to
70kg./mm2 Maximum 6mm Ø in
steel up to 180kg./mm2
Cutting
Speed 40 cuts per minute
Dimensions 760mm long x 250mm high
Weight 8.0 kg
10MM PNEUMATIC BAR & MESH CUTTER
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.
	10MM PNEUMATIC BAR & MESH CUTTER
	Product Code: RAPIDCUT-10
	10MM PNEUMATIC BAR & MESH CUTTER